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Y4YacTHUKN MYHNUNMa/IbHOIO 3Tala

Bcepoccuimckon, PecnybnmkaHckom onmmnuag

LLUKO/IbHMKOB B 2018-2019 yuyebHOM roay

®NO yyaulerocs

®peHkenb E.B.
ApynnvH H.N.
"epacumosa [. .
"mnaseesa K.M.
AxmeT3gaHoBa P.P.
LLypbirnH B.E.
MeTpyHWMHa3.P
XyCHyNNHHa K.P.
®peHkenb E.
ApynnuH H.N.
LLlangynnunHa B.
abaynnuHa AJL
MeTpyHMHa3.P.
®peHkens E.B.
LLlainaynnuHa B.A.
"epacumosa A.4.
Mmnaseesa K.M.
XXupos K.C.
Koponésa JI.B.
Esrpacos A.C.
HypyTavHoBa 3.
Manukos P.
KanabaHoBa A. A.
YuknH KEE.
ApakensH JLF.
Makaposa M.P.
bakves M.®.
KonbeHesa E.A.
MeTpocaH A.A.
TaxunpxaHos b.X.
Tokapes A.0.
XabunbynnunHa A.
Yymaposa 3.
HacbipoB A.
MuHraneesa P.
LLIapadheeBa 3.
JayTtos A.
XycHyTanHoBa P.
darbixoBa A.
"anaseTanHoBa P.
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9B
9b
11
1
1
1
7A
4B
9B
9b
9A
8b
7A
9B
9A
1
1
8a
8a
8a
86
8a
8a
8a
5B
66
66
6a
56
66
56
5a
66
66
Ta
Ta
7a
86
%9a
76

XucamytanHosa K. 46

Mpeomet

3KoMorm4

VicTopus
MatemaTtunka
reorpadgus

Pycckuia
A3bIK

ouonorus

OBbX

Tarap Tene
(pycckoss.)

PopgHoli(Tata
PCKUIA) A3bIK

®UO yuutens

MaHkpaToBa J1.FO.

MpecHosa H.I".
Marnbliwesa A.A.

Mapyvnosa ®.B.
YnbsiHoBa A.C.

MycTagmHa 3.A.
MaHkpatoBa J1.1O.

3apunos N.A.

Kapamosa 3.10.

3aliHynnuHa I.X.

Kapamosa 3.HO.

XainpyTtanHosa A.X.

Kapamosa 3.10.
Kapamosa 3.1O.
AdriatyHoBa ®.X.

PesynbTar

MobeanTenb
MobeanTenb
MobeamTenb
Mpu3ép
Mpusép
MobeauTens
Mpu3ép
MobeamTenb
MobeanTenb
Mpnsép
npusep
MobeanTenb
Mpwnsép
MobeanTens
Mpu3ép
MobeanTens
Mpwnsép
Mpnsép
MNpn3ép
MobeanTenb
Mpu3ép
Mpu3ép
Mpu3ép
Mpu3ép
MobeanTens
MobeanTens
MobeamTenb
MobeamTenb
MobeamTenb
MobeanTens
Mpwnsép
MobeanTenb
MobeanTens
Mpu3ép
MobeauTenb
MobeanTenb
Mpu3ép
MobeauTens
MobeanTens
Mpnsép
MobeanTens
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